BLACKSTONE INC.

BLACKSTONE INC.

ISIN:  US09260D1072

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:53

Price
158.68 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.26% (1.98)

US09260D1072
BX

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

114,613 EUR
S&P 500

158.06 EUR (63)
159.62 EUR (62)
157.28 EUR
161.98 EUR
155.68 EUR
156.70 EUR
158.87961 EUR
1,638
260,244.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=260845816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=260845816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fadb619856f4c267ca497b85f66bd838bc0c357c4dfdb2c995ad428092aaa07d&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac409e725d7d8dea1&time=1729420678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0a4c527f31f85f9a61bd74f6dce192377a62097e3d17ef0de65baf7cd658d49&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6394f7d656a54b0c7&time=1729420678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=149cbeff92dea2fa115647c52c2fafa6acd95ed9ac57b082d070176c0c875f43&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cf8f4d38045f7fa8&time=1729420678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9919aab8e19e088adbac73d693fbbd37c698784114073761cccf0572c8b442b5&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e4799ccdbb02999a&time=1729420678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a9fedeabb5cd4c7dd0f767aa840ee9055a390c0609a10b5b485d20023f4a6c8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fedd80c6b76559fc&time=1729420678&tool=RSC

BLACKSTONE INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:53

Price
158.68 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.26% (1.98)

ISIN US09260D1072
Symbol BX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 114,613 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 158.06 EUR (63)
Ask (Ask size) 159.62 EUR (62)
Open 157.28 EUR
High 161.98 EUR
Low 155.68 EUR
Close (prev. day) 156.70 EUR
VWAP 158.87961 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,638
Trading volume 260,244.80
Number of trades 60
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.44% +63.35% +48.39%
Perf (abs.) +45.72  +61.58  +51.78
Beta 1.28 1.47 1.72
Volatility  28.28 28.70 40.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 158.68 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 159.22 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 172.36 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 155.80 EUR

18
London Stock

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.26

0.01

995.65

0.00

2021/02/ 17:05 58.9665 EUR 0.04

149.77 EUR (1,345)
139.11 EUR (814)

125.71 EUR (763)
117.02 EUR (1,122)
161.98 EUR (2024/10/18)
105.66 EUR (2024/05/30)
161.98 EUR (2024/10/18)
84.00 EUR (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

60

76,847
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260845816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18270586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822

BLACKSTONE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/10/ 18:12 160.20 EUR 0.01
18

2024/10/ 19:31 161.30 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:01 155.76 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18271280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257539

BLACKSTONE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BlaCkS tOI’lE‘ Members of Management Board

Dorota Roch Member of Board of
Directors

Contact Detalls Jim Breyer Member of Board of
BLACKSTONE INC. Directors

-- Jonathan Gray Member of Board of
Directors

345 Park Avenue - 10154 New York

Telefon: +1-212-583-5000 Joseph Baratta Member of Board of

Directors
Fax: +1-212-583-5749 Kelly Ayotte Member of Board of
E-mail: info@blackstone.com Directors
Reginald Brown  Member of Board of
Directors
Rochelle Lazarus Member of Board of
Directors
Ruth Porat Member of Board of
Directors
William Parrett Member of Board of
Directors
Stephen A. Chairman of Managing
Schwarzman Board

Jonathan D. Gray Member of Executive
Committee

Michael S. Chae  Member of Executive
Committee
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